Orthopedic Associates 1 Mile Fun Run

Place
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Bib # Name

948 GARCIA ALDO
942 TOVAR NATHANIEL

362 HENDERSHOT CARLY

926 MAHER KENT
924 LILLEY NATALIE
921 KIRSCH HOPE
944 GRIGG RICHARD

916 HENDERSHOT CAMRYN
363 HENDERSHOT NICOLE

904 CASSADY CONNOR
938 PEMBERTON JACOB
905 CASSADY LIAM
913 DOUGLAS JENNIFER
903 CAMPAU ETHAN
912 DOUGLAS DYLAN
914 DOUGLAS SOFIA
929 MCCONNELL LIAM
911 DOUGAS CHLOE
932 MCNABB HENRY
931 MCNABB DALE
946 CALLISON MILES
922 KOWALSKI DREW
915 GOVEA ISABEL
947 CALLISON RENEE
901 BISHOP RENEE
939 PILLON AUSTIN
937 MURPHY RYAN
925 MAHER KARI

936 MURPHY PAIGE
934 MILLER EVALYN
935 MILLER JENNIFER
945 CALLISON ISAAC
909 DENTON KELLEN
923 LILLEY MARIA

910 DENTON MILA
902 CAMPAU BENNETT
927 MCCONNELL EVAN
906 DAVERT AIDEN
919 JOHNSON GARY
907 DAVERT ALLISON
908 DAVERT JAMES
940 RIETZ ARNOLD
941 RIETZ VIVIAN

Total

00:07:27.072
00:07:32.470
00:07:34.826
00:07:53.510
00:08:17.142
00:08:25.761
00:08:26.669
00:08:36.829
00:08:53.110
00:09:17.150
00:09:43.319
00:09:53.822
00:10:10.534
00:10:13.903
00:10:19.109
00:10:20.398
00:10:21.967
00:10:23.933
00:10:29.702
00:10:33.893
00:11:04.560
00:11:14.636
00:11:16.736
00:11:18.876
00:11:36.892
00:12:07.377
00:12:08.562
00:12:44.962
00:13:54.983
00:14:54.824
00:14:56.131
00:15:02.266
00:15:29.084
00:15:30.094
00:15:46.250
00:15:56.731
00:15:58.157
00:16:37.340
00:17:01.765
00:17:07.043
00:17:08.121
00:23:30.878
00:23:32.321
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Age Gender

City

PORT HURON
SANDUSKY
MAYVILLE
PORT HURON

CASCO
ILDERTON
MAYVILLE
MAYVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
YALE

FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
SAINT CLAIR
SAINT CLAIR

MARYSVILLE
LEXINGTON

EMMETT
PORT HURON

PORT HURON

KIMBALL
KIMBALL

WYOMING

WYOMING
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON

FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
PORT HURON

State
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MI
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MI
Ml
MI
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MI
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Ml
MI
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M
Ml

MI
M

M
MI

MI

MI
M

MI

MI
Mi
MI

MI
Mi
MI



